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2015-03-19 12:18:39
SI-Card: 438353
Start 10:16:50
1 90 10:20:28 3:38 3:38

2 91 10:25:41 5:13 8:51
3 75 10:33:21 7:40 16:31

4 73 10:37:41 4:20 20:51
5 74 10:39:42 2:01 22:52

6 88 10:47:27 7:45 30:37

7 76 10:52:58 5:31 36:08

8 85 10:59:47 6:49 42:57

9 92 11:04:27 4:40 47:37

10 83 11:06:37 2:10 49:47

Finish
11:08:41 2:04 51:51

SPORTident - time for sports


